Tig & Gas Wires
| Bossweld Manganese Bronze
Bossweld is a registered trademark of Dynaweld Industrial Supplies Pty Ltd  |  +61 2 8761 6500
 Key Facts
 Low fuming, flux coated general purpose
bronze filler rod
 Ductile weld metal

Tensile Strength: > 400N/mm2
Elongation (5xD): 25%
Packaging & Ordering Information
Size Weight
Part
Number
1.6mm 1kg 300095H
1.6mm 5kg 300095
2.4mm 1kg 300096H
2.4mm 5kg 300096
3.2mm 1kg 300097H
3.2mm 5kg 300097
5.0mm 1kg 300098H
5.0mm 5kg 300098
 Disclaimer: The above information is provided as a guide; actual welding current and voltage will depend on the welding machine characteristics, which will vary from model to model. Other
variables include run length and size, plate thickness, operator technique and gas type (if used). The user must evaluate the process, application and recommended professional advice. Under no
circumstance will Dynaweld or its affiliates be liable for misuse or application of products this is entirely up to the user’s ability.